

Nonprofit Qualification and Agreement Form

To be completed by nonprofit representative.

100 Women For Good Boise is excited that your organization has been nominated as a potential recipient. If your organization is selected, we will ask that you agree to the terms listed for the benefit of our members.

Name	of Organization:	
Date Founded:		This is a 501(c)(3) organization: Yes O No O
Federal Tax ID:		Date established as a 501(c)(3):
Nonpr	ofit Mission Statement:	
Annual Operating Budget:		What percentage of overall operating funds are allocated to providing services in the Treasure Valley?
counties	- ,	on in the Treasure Valley which consists of Ada, Boise, Canyon, Gem, and Owyhee e counties, please specify the percentage of your overall budget that is spent in the
What	percentage of your overall budget	goes toward Administrative expenses?
Websi	te:	
Authorized Representative:		Title:
Email:		Office Phone:
Nonpr	ofit Mailing Address:	
Link fo	or online donation:	
Terms	of Agreement	
Our Nonprofit agrees (please check boxes):		
1 1	Not to share, sell, use or distribute contact members to any other party for additional s	information or a list with contact information of any 100 Women For Good Boise olicitation by our or other organizatons.
Ш,	Not to solicit any 100 Women For Good Boise member for future donations unless member was preexistent in our organization's system prior to this potential donation or an individual member opts-in directly. In such instances, the member is governed by our organization donation policy and donor selections at such time.	
	To provide individual Thank You/Tax Receip	ats directly to contributing members.
1 1	To send a representative to a subsequent meeting to present how the donation has been or will be spent to advance our mission and will provide a short summary of the funded work for the 100 Women For Good Boise website.	
Ш	If selected for a donation, to track donations and provide updated information to the 100 Women For Good Boise committee periodically following the meeting. Further, nonprofit will provide an online option for members to submit donations. If no online option exists, nonprofit is willing to set up an online option to accept donations.	
	To spend 100% of any 100 Women For Goo	od Boise donation for the benefit of the Treasure Valley alone.
Non-co		used to recognize and/or publicize this donation. enial of considerations for future donations and/or cancellation of donation from 1002
Signa	ature of Authrorized Representative:	
		Return completed form to: hello@100womenforgood.org